
DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140026 HANSRAJ JANGIR

2 1140028 YOGESH

3 1140029 SAURAV VISHAL

4 1140031 YOGESH

5 1140038 ANJU

6 1140040 KAUSHIK HALDER

7 1140041 KULDEEP JATAV *

8 1140048 ANKIT KUMAR GIROH

9 1140052 PRATYUSH BOPPANA

10 1140064 SAHIL

11 1140065 LAXMI

12 1140078 POOJA DEVI

13 1140080 SRISHTI SINGH

14 1140082 ASHWANI KUMAR

15 1140084 ASHUTOSH CHAUHAN

16 1140086 VARSHA KUMARI

17 1140699 NAMITA

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (E-1)            SUBJECT___________________
Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140087 SUBHASH CHANDRA SAINI

2 1140094 BHINV RAJ

3 1140101 ABHIMANYU GULIA

4 1140107 VAISHALI

5 1140110 NIKITA MANCHANDA

6 1140125 ANKIT RUHIL

7 1140132 PRAVEEN KUMAR DUDHWAL

8 1140137 PRACHI GUPTA

9 1140147 VISHWANAND

10 1140150 SHUBHANGI GOYAL

11 1140154 LALIT KUMAR

12 1140166 NISHA GUPTA

13 1140181 SEEMA RAO

14 1140186 AKSHAY SACHAN

15 1140196 DHANANJAY KUMAR

16 1140200 AMIT KUMAR

17 1140130 YUGAL KISHOR MEENA

18 1140189 SAKSHAM AGRAWAL

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (E-2)            SUBJECT___________________
Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140202 SATYA PRAKASH

2 1140223 RAJ SINGH

3 1140230 AVINASH JORWAL

4 1140245 FAZLE RASOOL

5 1140252 ANMOL

6 1140271 VIBHU DIXIT

7 1140274 SUDAKSH KALRA

8 1140276 TANU GUPTA

9 1140280 KRITIKA BARMAN

10 1140296 LOKESH SETHI

11 1140313 SHIVA GARG

12 1140326 AJAY KUMAR

13 1140327 DAVINDER SINGH

14 1140335 SRISHTI GUPTA

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (E-3)            SUBJECT___________________

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140343 MUKESH PRASAD AGRAWAL

2 1140350 VAIBHAV GARG

3 1140361 SHIKHER GUPTA

4 1140374 HARSHIT KUMAR

5 1140382 MURARI LAL MEENA

6 1140384 AASHUTOSH JOSHI

7 1140386 DIVYANSH TRIVEDI

8 1140388 J.ADITYA

9 1140389 ABHISHEK SHARMA

10 1140393 GANJI AKHIL KUMAR

11 1140397 BAYANENI VINAY

12 1140404 ASHISH KUMAR

13 1140411 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI

14 1140413 PRAVEEN KUMAR FAGNA

15 1140453 KANISHKA PILANIA

16 1140455 DEEPAK

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17
B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (E-4)            SUBJECT___________________

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140459 SHUBHAM JAIN

2 1140461 DRAGVENDRA SINGH

3 1140463 MANOJ KUMAR PAREEK

4 1140466 ASIJIT PRAMANIK 

5 1140488 SUNIL KUMAR

6 1140493 MOHIT

7 1140499 HIMANSHU ATWAL

8 1140504 VIKAS NIGAM

9 1140521 SUNIL KUMAR VERMA

10 1140528 KESHAV KUMAR VERMA

11 1140535 VAIBHAV RATHI

12 1140563 SANJU GODARA

13 1140567 VIKASH KUMAR

14 1140571 DEEPAK KUMAR

15 1140456 SUMIT KUMAWAT

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (E-5)            SUBJECT___________________

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140573 DEEPAK KUMAR

2 1140577 RINKESH GUPTA

3 1140579 RAJKUMAR MEENA

4 1140604 DEEPANSHU

5 1140607 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA

6 1140608 ARVIND SINGH RATHORE

7 1140616 MANISH DAHIYA

8 1140617 YOGIT KUMAR KAHANDELWAL

9 1140619 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR

10 1140656 ASHOK DVIVEDI

11 1140686 PRABHAT DEOLKA

12 1140688 NAVDEEP KUKREJA

13 1140689 MOHIT DAHIYA

14 1140690 GOURAV KUMAR

15 1140711 PANKAJ

16 1140712 AKANKSHA CHAUHAN

17 1140724 SACHIN JAIN

18 1140666 ANIMESH JINDAL 

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17
B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (E-6)            SUBJECT___________________

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140729 SURENDER PRATAP SINGH

2 1140741 PRASHANT KUMAR PATHAK

3 1140765 RISHABH JAIN

4 1140770 HIMANSHU MISHRA

5 1140782 AASHISH

6 1140803 DINESH RANA

7 1140804 SHIVAM HANDA

8 1140812 RONAK KUMARI

9 1140842 VISHAL KUMAR

10 1140848 MAHESH SAMARIYA

11 1140850 VISHWAJEET KUMAR JHA

12 1140851 SHIVAM GARG

13 1140863 GOURAV GUPTA

14 1140868 BHUWAN DIXIT

15 1140875 MUKUL KUMAR

16 1140032 MANISH TAK 

17 1140900 JYOTI TOMER

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17
B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (E-7)            SUBJECT___________________

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140880 SUPRABHAT KUMAR

2 1140885 SACHIN

3 1140901 PARAG AGRAWAL

4 1140903 PRAMOD KUMAR

5 1140906 TARUN PANWAR

6 1140907 KONCHA VIVEK REDDY

7 1140908 VISHAL KUMAR SINGH

8 1140909 NITISH KUMAR ROHIRA

9 1140910 BHARAT BHATIA

10 1140912 NAVEEN

11 1140914 MONIKA MEENA

12 2140022 THAMINDU ISHAN VIDANA 
PATHIRANAGE

13  2140041 ALI NAFAAH MOHAMED

14  2140048 CHANDRAMOLI SHARMA

15  2140053 ASHVIN KUMAR JAGESSUR

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (E-8)            SUBJECT___________________

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.

8 1140041 KULDEEP JATAV 1

112 1140863 GOURAV GUPTA 1

1 1140026 HANSRAJ JANGIR

2 1140028 YOGESH

3 1140029 SAURAV VISHAL

4 1140031 YOGESH

5 1140032 MANISH TAK 

6 1140038 ANJU

7 1140040 KAUSHIK HALDER

9 1140048 ANKIT KUMAR GIROH

10 1140052 PRATYUSH BOPPANA

11 1140064 SAHIL

12 1140065 LAXMI

13 1140078 POOJA DEVI

14 1140080 SRISHTI SINGH

15 1140082 ASHWANI KUMAR

16 1140084 ASHUTOSH CHAUHAN

17 1140086 VARSHA KUMARI

18 1140087 SUBHASH CHANDRA SAINI

19 1140094 BHINV RAJ

20 1140101 ABHIMANYU GULIA

21 1140107 VAISHALI

22 1140110 NIKITA MANCHANDA

23 1140125 ANKIT RUHIL

24 1140130 YUGAL KISHOR MEENA

25 1140132 PRAVEEN KUMAR DUDHWAL

26 1140137 PRACHI GUPTA

27 1140147 VISHWANAND

28 1140150 SHUBHANGI GOYAL

29 1140154 LALIT KUMAR

30 1140166 NISHA GUPTA

31 1140181 SEEMA RAO

32 1140186 AKSHAY SACHAN

33 1140189 SAKSHAM AGRAWAL

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (ODD  SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       5TH  SEMESTER          
Electrical Engg. Deptt. 



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.

34 1140196 DHANANJAY KUMAR

35 1140200 AMIT KUMAR

36 1140202 SATYA PRAKASH

37 1140223 RAJ SINGH

38 1140230 AVINASH JORWAL

39 1140245 FAZLE RASOOL

40 1140252 ANMOL

41 1140271 VIBHU DIXIT

42 1140274 SUDAKSH KALRA

43 1140276 TANU GUPTA

44 1140280 KRITIKA BARMAN

45 1140296 LOKESH SETHI

46 1140313 SHIVA GARG

47 1140326 AJAY KUMAR

48 1140327 DAVINDER SINGH

49 1140335 SRISHTI GUPTA

50 1140343 MUKESH PRASAD AGRAWAL

51 1140350 VAIBHAV GARG

52 1140361 SHIKHER GUPTA

53 1140374 HARSHIT KUMAR

54 1140382 MURARI LAL MEENA

55 1140384 AASHUTOSH JOSHI

56 1140386 DIVYANSH TRIVEDI

57 1140388 J.ADITYA

58 1140389 ABHISHEK SHARMA

59 1140393 GANJI AKHIL KUMAR

60 1140397 BAYANENI VINAY

61 1140404 ASHISH KUMAR

62 1140411 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI

63 1140413 PRAVEEN KUMAR FAGNA

64 1140453 KANISHKA PILANIA

65 1140455 DEEPAK

66 1140456 SUMIT KUMAWAT

67 1140459 SHUBHAM JAIN

68 1140461 DRAGVENDRA SINGH

69 1140463 MANOJ KUMAR PAREEK

70 1140466 ASIJIT PRAMANIK 

71 1140488 SUNIL KUMAR



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.

72 1140493 MOHIT

73 1140499 HIMANSHU ATWAL

74 1140504 VIKAS NIGAM

75 1140521 SUNIL KUMAR VERMA

76 1140528 KESHAV KUMAR VERMA

77 1140535 VAIBHAV RATHI

78 1140563 SANJU GODARA

79 1140567 VIKASH KUMAR

80 1140571 DEEPAK KUMAR

81 1140573 DEEPAK KUMAR

82 1140577 RINKESH GUPTA

83 1140579 RAJKUMAR MEENA

84 1140604 DEEPANSHU

85 1140607 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA

86 1140608 ARVIND SINGH RATHORE

87 1140616 MANISH DAHIYA

88 1140617 YOGIT KUMAR KAHANDELWAL

89 1140619 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR

90 1140656 ASHOK DVIVEDI

91 1140666 ANIMESH JINDAL 

92 1140686 PRABHAT DEOLKA

93 1140688 NAVDEEP KUKREJA

94 1140689 MOHIT DAHIYA

95 1140690 GOURAV KUMAR

96 1140699 NAMITA

97 1140711 PANKAJ

98 1140712 AKANKSHA CHAUHAN

99 1140724 SACHIN JAIN

100 1140729 SURENDER PRATAP SINGH

101 1140741 PRASHANT KUMAR PATHAK

102 1140765 RISHABH JAIN

103 1140770 HIMANSHU MISHRA

104 1140782 AASHISH

105 1140803 DINESH RANA

106 1140804 SHIVAM HANDA

107 1140812 RONAK KUMARI

108 1140842 VISHAL KUMAR

109 1140848 MAHESH SAMARIYA



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.

110 1140850 VISHWAJEET KUMAR JHA

111 1140851 SHIVAM GARG

113 1140868 BHUWAN DIXIT

114 1140875 MUKUL KUMAR

115 1140880 SUPRABHAT KUMAR

116 1140885 SACHIN

117 1140900 JYOTI TOMER

118 1140901 PARAG AGRAWAL

119 1140903 PRAMOD KUMAR

120 1140906 TARUN PANWAR

121 1140907 KONCHA VIVEK REDDY

122 1140908 VISHAL KUMAR SINGH

123 1140909 NITISH KUMAR ROHIRA

124 1140910 BHARAT BHATIA

125 1140912 NAVEEN

126 1140914 MONIKA MEENA

127 2140022 THAMINDU ISHAN VIDANA PATHIRANAGE

128  2140041 ALI NAFAAH MOHAMED

129  2140048 CHANDRAMOLI SHARMA

130  2140053 ASHVIN KUMAR JAGESSUR
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